
Ham & Cheese
Tuna & Cheese
Chicken & Bacon
Brie & Cranberry
Cheese & Mushroom
Cheese & Onion
Brie & Pesto
Vegan Cheese & Mushroom

Almond Croissant
Cinnamon Classic
Breakfast Wrap or Bap
(Bacon, sausage and egg)

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich

Breakfast Sandwich
(Choice of bacon or sausage and egg)

Bacon & Sausage Sandwich

Omelette with one filling
(Cheese, ham, tomato, mushroom)

Egg on Toast Sandwich 
Extra filling

TREATS
Toasted Teacakes
Slice of Cake

£2.10
£2.80

SANDWICHES OR WRAPS

Ham Salad
Cheese Salad
Vegan Cheese Salad
Tuna Mayo
BLT
Brie & Cranberry
Egg Mayo
Chicken & Bacon

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.70
£4.70
£3.50
£4.70

JACKET POTATOES
Cheese
Tuna Mayo
Beans
Chilli
Chicken Curry
Veggie Curry
Extra Filling

£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
75p

HOT DRINKS MED PANINILARGE TOASTIE

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
     with cream
     with marshmallows
Espresso
Macchiato
Cup of Tea
Pot of Tea
Flavoured Tea
Flavoured Syrup
Alternative Milk 

£2.30
£2.60
£2.60
£2.80
£2.60
£2.70
£2.90
£3.10
£2.10
£2.30
£1.30
£2.40
£2.20
60p
50p

£2.50
£2.90
£2.90
£3.10

£3.00
£3.10
£3.30

PANINI OR TOASTIES

£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

COLD DRINKS
Cans
Coca Cola
Smoothies
Juice
Bottles
Bottle of Water
Milkshake
Iced Coffee

£1.30
£1.30
£4.00
£1.85
£1.85
£1.30
£2.90
£3.00

BREAKFAST
£2.50
£2.50
£4.60

£2.60

£3.20

£3.70

£4.60

£2.50
75p

Some menu items may contain nuts. If you have any
allergies, please let us know when ordering. Make our day and leave us a review!Please order at the till

Served until 11am

Served with a side salad, crisps and coleslaw

Served with a side salad, crisps and coleslaw



Plus members receive  
15% discount* 

at Coffee at the Clock
*proof of membership required

Plus parents receive  
15% discount* 

at Coffee at the Clock
*proof of membership required

State of the art Precor 
cardio machines & Jordan
resistance machines
Free weights and 
functional training gym
Beautiful studios 
Male & female saunas
Memberships from £13.99

At YMCA, we value every child        
as a unique and capable individual,   
who is able to learn and think      
for themselves. 

Our staff team are dedicated to
doing their best for the children 
in their care and provide regular
updates to parents about their
progress and milestones.

or ask at Reception for more information

Scan to
join our

gym
or ask at Reception for a show-around

Scan to
request

a visit

WEST BROMWICH
ROOM HIRE
Meeting & Conference facilities

Ask at Reception to see our spaces

Scan to
book an

event

Coffee Shop
Space for Hire
Available staffed or space only

Conference room
and office spaces
available for hire
Onsite catering also
available on request

per hour

From only

£25

Perfect for 
Pop up shops
Open mic 
Quiz night
Exhibitions
Dance classes


